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Anlage
Adalbert-Stifter-Str. 93, 40699 Erkrath
G 02104/33430 sekretariat.tscu@gmail.com

Hallenadresse
Adalbert-Stifter-Str. 93, 40699 Erkrath
T 0210433430 sekretariat.tscu@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Kohnen, Kai
T 01634223988 sportwart.tscu@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Rohrig, Martina

Schiedsrichterobmann

Wallesch, Joachim
T 0151/46638427 danachwallesch@t-online.de
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Herren 55 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Dieter Wolzen

m 01729166455; dwolzen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gillessen, Roland
Zoricic, Mirodrag
Reinhard, Andreas
Gatgens, Oliver
Wallesch, Joachim
Straul3, Frank
Wolzen, Dieter
Gierscher, Peter
Sombrowski, Ralf
10 Hartwig, Hannes
11 Schmitz, Dieter
12 Schilling, Thomas
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ID-Nr.

16103417
15651781
16203760
16253003
16351197
16050047
16251593
16451302
15803362
15503880
16003652
15803636

LK
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0

DR-Sen.

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




